
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 17th December, 1934, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1934.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Soviet Union (Russia)
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Iraq
China
Japan
Irish Free State
British South Africa
British India
British Malaya
Hong Kong
Australia ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of 1
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 17th December,
1934, to mid-day on the
20th December, 1934.

GOLD.

Bullion.±

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
. . .

103

3,493

46,463

...

...
4,618

54,677

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...
6,131

428,900
18,357
. • *

* 691,986

...

23,140
390,901

1,659,415

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

744
...
.. .
...
...

...

...

744

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
10,186
...

443

...

...

.. .

...

10,629

Total of
Gold.

£
...
6,131

10,186
429,003

19,544
3,493

691,986
...
...

46,463
...
. ..

23,140
390,901

4,618

1,625,465

SILVER.

Bullion.j.

Unrefined.

£
...
...

...

.. .

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
25,596

...

...

2,035
...
5,182

35,778

68,591

Coin.
A.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

. • .

...

.. .
2,990

. . .

1,316
56

4,362

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

12

. . .

...

.. .
55,502
22,100

12

77,626

Total of
Silver.

£
25,596

12
...

...
2,035
2,990
5,182

35,778
55,502
22,100

1,316
68

150,579

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
25,596
6,131

10,186
429,015

19,544
3,493

691,986
2,035
2,990

51,645
35,778
55,502
45,240

392,217
.4,686

1,776,044
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