Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 17th December, 1934, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1934.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Soviet Union (Russia) Germany Netherlands France Switzerland Iraq China Japan Irish Free State British South Africa British India British Malaya Hong Kong Australia Other Countries	£ 103 3,493 46,463 4,618	£ 6,131 428,900 18,357 691,986 23,140 390,901	£ 744	£ 10,186 443	£ 6,131 10,186 429,003 19,544 3,493 691,986 46,463 23,140 390,901 4,618	£:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	£ 25,596 2,035 5,182 35,778	£ 2,990 1,316	£ 55,502 22,100	£ 25,596 12 2,035 2,990 5,182 35,778 55,502 22,100 1,316 68	£ 25,596 6,131 10,186 429,015 19,544 3,493 691,986 2,035 2,990 51,645 35,778 55,502 45,240 392,217 4,686
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 17th December, 1934, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1934.	54,677	1,559,415	744	10,629	1,625,465		68,591	4,362	77,626	150,579	1,776,044